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Name
E-mail
- role -

Term # - Expires
Ms. Jennifer Peth (715) 762-5368

Term 2 Exp. 07/17
Mr.Paul Junio Northern Lake Service, Inc. (262) 547-3406

Paulj@nlslab.com
Term 2 Exp. 07/18
Mr. Kevin Freber (920) 262-4075

kevin.freber@ci.watertown.wi.us
Term 1 Exp. 07/18
Mr. Kurt Birkett (920) 563-7766

kbirkett@fortatkinsonwi.net
Term 2 Exp. 07/16
Ms. Miel Barman (608) 262-1293

miel.barman@slh.wisc.edu
Term 1 Exp. 07/18

Ms. Sharon Mertens (414) 277-6384

smertens@mmsd.com
Term 1 Exp. 07/17

Mr. Paul Harris (608)788-8563

phrrs@yahoo.com
Term 2 Exp. 07/18

Affiliation
Phone #

e-mail

jpeth@flambeauriverpapers.com

Small Municipal 
Wastewater Plant

Public Water Utility

Commercial Laboratory

Industrial Laboratory



 Vice Chair 

HNE Enterprises

Milwaukee Metropolitan 
Sewerage District

 Chair 

Large Municipal 
Wastewater Plant

Demonstrated Interest 
in Laboratory 
Certification

Current Laboratory Certification Standards Review Council Members

Flambeau River Papers

Watertown Water Department

Fort Atkinson Wastewater 
Utility

State Lab of Hygiene

 Secretary 

State Laboratory of 
Hygiene

Representation


